
                                   Spooner Holiday Dash
                                        Spooner, WI
                                     December 27, 2019
                                              
                                     High School Girls
                                              
Place No.   Name                 Year S School                    Time    Pace     
===== ===== ==================== ==== = ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   228 Emma Bratvold          11 F Hastings                    17:17  4:17 
    2   147 Fran Peterson           9 F 4591 Sport Development      17:17  4:17 
    3   131 Anneliese Bauer        10 F Hayward Nordic              17:57  4:27 
    4   120 Aubrie Ecker           10 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      18:37  4:37 
    5   138 Ingrid Sokup           11 F Hayward Nordic              19:12  4:46 
    6   229 Abby Bratvold           9 F Hastings                    19:22  4:48 
    7   123 Madyson Rosenberger     9 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      19:39  4:52 
    8   136 Maggie Martin          11 F Hayward Nordic              19:46  4:54 
    9   121 Elli Hudacek           11 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      20:43  5:08 
   10   124 Lauren Theyerl         11 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      20:50  5:10 
   11   137 Dianna Martin          11 F Hayward Nordic              23:29  5:49 
   12   105 Maddie Blong           11 F 4HCanski                    24:17  6:01 
   13   122 Elsa Murray            10 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      24:31  6:04 
   14   119 Aiva Dahlby             9 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      24:38  6:06 
   15   110 Molly MacGregor        11 F 4HCanski                    24:49  6:09 
   16   135 Helena Maki            10 F Hayward Nordic              25:02  6:12 
   17   108 Paris Grande            9 F 4HCanski                    27:48  6:53 
   18   111 River Macrum            9 F 4HCanski                    27:52  6:54 
   19   154 Lauren Holthuas         9 F 4591 Sport Development      28:12  6:59 
   20   118 Patricia Clark          9 F Chippewa Valley Nordic      29:31  7:19 
   21   109 Kaija Haveri            9 F 4HCanski                    29:35  7:20 
   22   200 Katie Peterson         12 F Spooner                     32:18  8:00 
   23   201 Meghan Smith            9 F Spooner                     36:40  9:05 
�



                           Spooner Holiday Dash
                                Spooner, WI
                             December 27, 2019
                                      
            ========== HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.        (50) Hayward Nordic                      (  17:57    17:57)
==================================================
  1      3  (21) Anneliese Bauer                       10         17:57
  2      5  (16) Ingrid Sokup                          11         19:12
  3      8  (13) Maggie Martin                         11         19:46

  2.        (45) Hastings                            (  17:17    17:17)
==================================================
  1      1  (30) Emma Bratvold                         11         17:17
  2      6  (15) Abby Bratvold                          9         19:22

  3.        (44) Chippewa Valley Nordic              (  18:37    18:37)
==================================================
  1      4  (18) Aubrie Ecker                          10         18:37
  2      7  (14) Madyson Rosenberger                    9         19:39
  3      9  (12) Elli Hudacek                          11         20:43

  4.        (33) 4591 Sport Development              (  17:17    17:17)
==================================================
  1      2  (25) Fran Peterson                          9         17:17
  2     13  (8)  Lauren Holthuas                        9         28:12

  5.    10  (30) 4HCanski                            (  24:17    24:17)
==================================================
  1     10  (11) Maddie Blong                          11         24:17
  2     11  (10) Molly MacGregor                       11         24:49
  3     12  (9)  Paris Grande                           9         27:48

  6.    14  (13) Spooner                             (  32:18    32:18)
==================================================
  1     14  (7)  Katie Peterson                        12         32:18
  2     15  (6)  Meghan Smith                           9         36:40
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